EXMAR

EXMAR

ISIN: BE0003808251

Overview

2024/09/13 17:35:08

Price
8.65 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

8.90 EUR
8.90 EUR
8.65 EUR
8.65 EUR
8.704119 EUR
4,064
35,374.00

58

1

'

Sy

WKN: 380825
12.00
0.00% (0.00)
10.00
BE0003808251
=24 8.00
Euronext Brussels
EUR
Transport 6.00
Stock L
498 EUR *'1']
BEL 20 INDEX 4.00 HM
8.65 EUR (759) 2.00
8.94 EUR (249)

2020

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003808251&ID_NOTATION=7489879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003808251&ID_NOTATION=7489879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d915e8825bc3e305279199b77dbfe8e3d015b75cac1b11938caba8e424f797a8&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ccc4a7b5dda0da7e&time=1726415932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f805eb8a3f3eeb093ed0ce3d870b17d03f68dfed3d169987264002da0de47524&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6f842ffa254c1591b&time=1726415932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56327576403570f342ec1798385554417a47d7d3c0f72b322d7541b6e1e0da13&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc6c833c003fff77e&time=1726415932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e91ace8fc0105885877b9c43debfa5cda1ab9c02bc3f493c3611a5430dc2d5d0&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=18bc4c947a35598e2&time=1726415932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=229c07170d33dc0f3c4e78c38500dc82a89d7515acde9016030155dd4dbff199&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=07b84890bb40db932&time=1726415932&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/09/13 17:35:08 5y
Price
8.65 EUR 12.00
Difference 0.00% (0.00) L)w
General attributes t0.00 "
ISIN BE0003808251 Jw u f
Symbol EXM 800 1
Exchange Euronext Brussels MHW
Currency EUR
Sector Transport 6.00
Security type Stock ‘I}IL'L‘M V\
Market cap (m) 498 EUR '] M
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX 400 JJM ‘wﬂ;ﬂu
Market data L ul
Bid (Bid size) 8.65 EUR (759) 200 U"‘J
Ask (Ask size) 8.94 EUR (249)
Open 8.90 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 8.90 EUR
Low 8.65 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.65 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 8.704119 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,064
Trading volume 35,374.00 Price data
Number of trades 58 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 8.80 EUR (13,316)
Last size 1 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 8.23 EUR (11,753)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 7.82 EUR (9,290)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 8.07 EUR (22,523)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 9.27 EUR (2024/09/09)
Perf (%) +19.81% -22.07% +133.15% YTD Low | date 7.01 EUR (2024/03/01)
Perf (abs.) +1.43 -2.45 +4.94 52 Weeks High | date 11.32 EUR (2023/11/01)
Beta o = - 52 Weeks Low | date 7.01 EUR (2024/03/01)
Volatility 24.91 48.41 49.74
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 8.65 EUR 0.00 16
13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 14:28 8.66 EUR 0.00 9
13
London Stock 2024/07/ 17:35 7.45EUR 0.01 1
Exchange 01
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 16:21 8.74 EUR 0.00 2
13
FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 18:25 7.65USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7489879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393205025
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75567910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326670351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488647

EXMAR

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/09/ 17:35 8.65 EUR 0.04
13

2024/09/ 08:11 8.65 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 08:13 8.66 EUR 0.00
13

58
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488647
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393823992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393359208
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Company profile

Company Logo

EXMAR

Contact Details
EXMAR NV

De Gerlachekaai, 20 - 2000 Antwerp
Telefon: +32-3-247-56-11
Fax: +

E-mail: info@exmar.be

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carl-Antoine
Saverys
Francis Mottrie
Hadrien Bown

Jens Ismar

Jonathan Raes

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Nicolas Saverys Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Baron Philippe Member of Supervisory

Vlerick Board

Els Verbraecken Member of Supervisory
Board

Francis Mottrie Member of Supervisory
Board

Isabelle Member of Supervisory

Vleurinck Board

Maryam Ayati Member of Supervisory
Board

Michel Delbaere Member of Supervisory
Board

Stephanie Member of Supervisory

Saverys Board

Wouter de Geest Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@exmar.be
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